8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
1:30PM -
1:30PM -
1:30PM -

8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -

1:00 PM -

1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -
1:30 PM -

e 8:00 AM -

8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -

8:30 AM -
8:30 AM -
1:30 AM -

8:00 AM -

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM

ID CODE
294674
295192
296024
282464
295192
296024

$99.5° each half-day block EARLY BIRD rate

* Members / non-members same price.
¢ Continuing education credits are included.

EARLY
BIRD

99.50

MONDAY 23 OCT

How to Deliver the Wheelchair Skills Training Program in the Clinic and Beyond

Rising Above the Stereotypes to Create a Successful Interdisciplinary Team (Part |)
ICU Rehabilitation: Current State of the Evidence and Implementation Science (Part )
Improving carry-over: A Practical Lab on Approaches for Translating Therapeutic Gains
Rising Above the Stereotypes to Create a Successful Interdisciplinary Team (Part 2)
ICU Rehabilitation: Current State of the Evidence and Implementation Science (Part 2)

ON-SITE

REGULAR

149.50 199.50

for best value page 47.

TUESDAY 24 OCT

289945
293316
294466
296911

297052
297087
300062
304782
302250

309187
284670
29418l

294384
294693
296808
297040
297087
300062

WEDNESDAY 25 OCT

297424
281574

295894
284339
297160
285180
288094
288985
290429
293537
294965
297047
297321

297352
300300
302250

Integrating Outcome Measurement into Clinical Practice

Neuromuscular stimulation to improve function in Pediatrics

An Introduction to Longitudinal Data Analysis (Part I)

Shifting Focus: Delivering Peer-led, Person-centered Support In SCI Rehab, Community Settings

A Clinician’s Guide to Finding and Interpreting Data to Support Your Evidence-Based Practice
Enhancing TBI Research Baseline & Outcomes Measurement w/Biomarkers & Biometrics (Part |)
Neuropharmacology Overview: Basic Science, Clinical Use & Future Direction (Part |)
Management of Neurodegenerative Disorders w/Ayurveda & Yoga: Interdisciplinary Considerations

at Shepherd Center TRANSPORTATION ON OWN Insights into an Integrative and
Comprehensive Approach to Management of Multiple Sclerosis (Part |)

Dynamic Neuro-Cognitive Imagery Training for Enhancing Motor Performance in People with Parkinson’s Disease
Integrative Management of Chronic Pain using Autonomic Self-Regulation

Reducing the Likelihood of Post-Concussive Syndrome Thru Effec. Assessmen/Education/Treatment
Applied Longitudinal Data Analysis Using R (Part 2)

Implementing a Patient/Family Driven Care Program using Goal Attainment Scaling

Brief PTSD Treatment in Rehabilitation Settings Using the “Battlefield Variant” Protocol

New EEG & Multimodal Tools for Communication and Rehab for Users w/Severe Motor Disabilities
Enhancing TBI Research Baseline & Outcomes Measurement w/Biomarkers & Biometrics (Part 2)
Neuropharmacology Overview: Basic Science, Clinical Use, & Future Direction (Part 2)
MORNING ONLY COURSES

Early Career Development COURSE — LUNCH INCLUDED see: ACRM.orgfecdc

Objective Assessment of Gait Function in People Living w/NDD Conditions Using Mobile Technolo
Beyond Acute Care; Promoting Self-Management and Empowering Clients to Live a Fuller Life
Programmatic Development: An Instructional Course And Workshop For Rehabilitation Clinicians
Management of Children With Upper and Lower Extremity Limb Deficiencies: Congenital & Acquired
How to: Administering the Kessler Found. Neglect Assessment Process & Prism Adaptation Treat...
How Peers Can Be Integrated Into Rehabilitation Care Provision:Learn From a Peer Support Team...
Concussion: Managing Recovery Inertia in Complex Phenotypes: A Case Study Model

Adapted Tango Instruction for Older Adults & People With Movement Disorders: Fundamentals

Optimizing Transitions of Care in Stroke Rehab, From Day One to Community Reintegration
Contemporary Applications of Biofeedback for Patients: Mind-body Approaches to Rehabilitation
Improving Recognition & Treatment of Sleep Apnea in the Rehab Setting to Improve Outcome
Stimulating Neurorecovery Using Transcranial Direct Current Stimulation

Evaluating Evidence for Use in Everyday Practice

The NIH Toolbox: State of the Art Outcome Measures for Rehabilitation Practice & Research

at HILTON Insights into an Integrative & Comprehensive Approach to Management of MS (Part 2)

SATURDAY 28 OCT

313279

334413
300216
300216

Parkinson’s Disease COURSE for Speech Language Pathologists — LUNCH INCLUDED

see: ACRM.org/pdfcourse

Dance Tools to Help Physical and Occupational Therapists Broaden Vocabulary and Approach
Integrating Feldenkrais® Concepts Into Rehabilitation: A Systems Based Approach (Part )
Integrating Feldenkrais® Concepts Into Rehabilitation: A Systems Based Approach (Part 2)

ACRM
ATLANTA

23 -28 0CT 207

< Unless otherwise noted, IC pricing &
registration is for half-day blocks. One day
block would be x2. See the WORLD PASS

TOPICS
CROSS-CUTTING

CROSS-CUTTING
CLINICAL PRACTICE
CLINICAL PRACTICE
CROSS-CUTTING
CLINICAL PRACTICE

CROSS-CUTTING

PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION
STATISTICAL MODELING
CLINICAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PRACTICE

BRAIN INJURY

CLINICAL PRACTICE
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & CLINICAL
PRACTICE

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & GERIATRIC
COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
CLINICAL PRACTICE

STATISTICAL MODELING

CROSS-CUTTING

CLINICAL PRACTICE

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

BRAIN INJURY

CLINICAL PRACTICE

EARLY CAREER CROSS-CUTTING
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
CLINICAL PRACTICE & MEASUREMENT
CLINICAL PRACTICE & MEASUREMENT
LIMB RESTORATION & PEDIATRICS
STROKE

SPINAL CORD INJURY

BRAIN INJURY

ARTS & NEUROSCIENCE

STROKE

COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
CROSS-CUTTING

NEUROPLASTICITY

CLINICAL PRACTICE

CROSS-CUTTING
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & CP

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE

While these courses are included in the WORLD PASS, only these include lunch and have a separate pricing structure when purchased a la carte.
Advance registration is required. These events will likely sell-out.

www.ACRMconference.org

+1.703.435.5335 7

@@ ACRM  PROGRESS IN REHABILITATION RESEARCH #PIRR2017 #ACRM2017


http://ACRMconference.org

