PRE-CONFERENCE INSTRUCTIONAL COURSES (ICs)



\$99.50 each half-day block EARLY BIRD rate

- Members / non-members same price.
- Continuing education credits are included.

EARLY BIRD	REGULAR	ON-SITE 23 - 28 OCT	
99.50	149.50	199.50	

< Unless otherwise noted, IC pricing ®istration is for half-day blocks. One day block would be x2. See the WORLD PASS for best value page 47.

	ID CODE	MONDAY 23 OCT	TOPICS
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	294674	How to Deliver the Wheelchair Skills Training Program in the Clinic and Beyond	CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	295192	Rising Above the Stereotypes to Create a Successful Interdisciplinary Team (Part 1)	CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	296024	ICU Rehabilitation: Current State of the Evidence and Implementation Science (Part 1)	CLINICAL PRACTICE
I:30PM - 5:30PM	282464	Improving carry-over: A Practical Lab on Approaches for Translating Therapeutic Gains	CLINICAL PRACTICE
I:30PM - 5:30PM	295192	Rising Above the Stereotypes to Create a Successful Interdisciplinary Team (Part 2)	CROSS-CUTTING
I:30PM - 5:30PM	296024	ICU Rehabilitation: Current State of the Evidence and Implementation Science (Part 2)	CLINICAL PRACTICE
		TUESDAY 24 OCT	
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	289945	Integrating Outcome Measurement into Clinical Practice	CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	293316	Neuromuscular stimulation to improve function in Pediatrics	PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	294466	An Introduction to Longitudinal Data Analysis (Part 1)	STATISTICAL MODELING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	296911	Shifting Focus: Delivering Peer-led, Person-centered Support In SCI Rehab, Community Settings	CLINICAL PRACTICE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	297052	A Clinician's Guide to Finding and Interpreting Data to Support Your Evidence-Based Practice	CLINICAL PRACTICE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	297087	Enhancing TBI Research Baseline & Outcomes Measurement w/Biomarkers & Biometrics (Part 1)	BRAIN INJURY
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	300062	Neuropharmacology Overview: Basic Science, Clinical Use & Future Direction (Part 1)	CLINICAL PRACTICE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	304782	Management of Neurodegenerative Disorders w/Ayurveda & Yoga: Interdisciplinary Considerations	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
I:00 PM - 4:30 PM	302250	at Shepherd Center TRANSPORTATION ON OWN Insights into an Integrative and Comprehensive Approach to Management of Multiple Sclerosis (Part I)	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & CLINICAL Practice
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	309187	Dynamic Neuro-Cognitive Imagery Training for Enhancing Motor Performance in People with Parkinson's Disease	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & GERIATR
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	284670	Integrative Management of Chronic Pain using Autonomic Self-Regulation	COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	294181	Reducing the Likelihood of Post-Concussive Syndrome Thru Effec. Assessmen/Education/Treatment	CLINICAL PRACTICE
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	294384	Applied Longitudinal Data Analysis Using R (Part 2)	STATISTICAL MODELING
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	294693	Implementing a Patient/Family Driven Care Program using Goal Attainment Scaling	CROSS-CUTTING
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	296808	Brief PTSD Treatment in Rehabilitation Settings Using the "Battlefield Variant" Protocol	CLINICAL PRACTICE
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	297040	New EEG & Multimodal Tools for Communication and Rehab for Users w/Severe Motor Disabilities	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	297087	Enhancing TBI Research Baseline & Outcomes Measurement w/Biomarkers & Biometrics (Part 2)	BRAIN INJURY
I:30 PM - 5:30 PM	300062	Neuropharmacology Overview: Basic Science, Clinical Use, & Future Direction (Part 2)	CLINICAL PRACTICE
	V	VEDNESDAY 25 OCT MORNING ONLY COURSES	
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM	297424	Early Career Development COURSE — LUNCH INCLUDED see: ACRM.org/ecdc	EARLY CAREER CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	281574	Objective Assessment of Gait Function in People Living w/NDD Conditions Using Mobile Technolo	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	295894	Beyond Acute Care; Promoting Self-Management and Empowering Clients to Live a Fuller Life	CLINICAL PRACTICE & MEASUREMENT
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	284339	Programmatic Development: An Instructional Course And Workshop For Rehabilitation Clinicians	CLINICAL PRACTICE & MEASUREMENT
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM		Management of Children With Upper and Lower Extremity Limb Deficiencies: Congenital & Acquired	LIMB RESTORATION & PEDIATRICS
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	285180	How to: Administering the Kessler Found. Neglect Assessment Process & Prism Adaptation Treat	STROKE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	288094	How Peers Can Be Integrated Into Rehabilitation Care Provision:Learn From a Peer Support Team	SPINAL CORD INJURY
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM			BRAIN INJURY
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM		Adapted Tango Instruction for Older Adults & People With Movement Disorders: Fundamentals	ARTS & NEUROSCIENCE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM		Optimizing Transitions of Care in Stroke Rehab, From Day One to Community Reintegration	STROKE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM		Contemporary Applications of Biofeedback for Patients: Mind-body Approaches to Rehabilitation	COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	297047	Improving Recognition & Treatment of Sleep Apnea in the Rehab Setting to Improve Outcome	CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	297321	Stimulating Neurorecovery Using Transcranial Direct Current Stimulation	NEUROPLASTICITY
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	297352	Evaluating Evidence for Use in Everyday Practice	CLINICAL PRACTICE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM			CROSS-CUTTING
8:30 AM - 2:30 PM		at HILTON Insights into an Integrative & Comprehensive Approach to Management of MS (Part 2)	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES & CP
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	S	Parkinson's Disease COURSE for Speech Language Pathologists — LUNCH INCLUDED see: ACRM.org/pdfcourse	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM	334413	Dance Tools to Help Physical and Occupational Therapists Broaden Vocabulary and Approach	COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
0.20 AM 12.20 DM		Integrating Feldenkrais® Concepts Into Rehabilitation: A Systems Based Approach (Part I)	COMPLEMENTARY INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM			



While these courses are included in the WORLD PASS, only these include lunch and have a separate pricing structure when purchased a la carte. Advance registration is required. These events will likely sell-out.

